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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,0

POUGAT Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4 10 37
-

2 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,3

LAGORCEIX Jean Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,5 9 32
-

3 DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,6

LESEUIL Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,8 12 29
-

4 SEPTFONS Claude CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,1

ROIG Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,7 9 28
-

5 ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,2

VAUTRELLE JEAN pHILIPPE 51 19 26
-

6 CUENIN Roland CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,6

GILLET Jean CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 19 24
-

7 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,9

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,2 14 20
-

8 VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,8

VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 50 21 17
-

9 MALE Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,6

BARNET Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 33,0 13 16
-

10 LECLERC Pierrette CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,2

CERAUDO Florence CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,8 15 13
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,0

POUGAT Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4 10 47
-

2 ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,2

VAUTRELLE JEAN pHILIPPE 51 19 45
-

3 CUENIN Roland CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,6

GILLET Jean CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 19 43
-

4 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,3

LAGORCEIX Jean Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,5 9 41
-

5 DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,6

LESEUIL Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,8 12 41
-

6 SEPTFONS Claude CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,1

ROIG Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,7 9 37
-

7 VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,8

VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 50 21 36
-

8 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,9

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,2 14 34
-

9 MALE Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,6

BARNET Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 33,0 13 29
-

10 LECLERC Pierrette CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,2

CERAUDO Florence CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,8 15 26
-


